5/26/2021

Althletic.net

Class A - Women's 4x100 Relay Rankings

Team Results Management

Class A - Women's 4x100 Relay Rankings

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Athlete

Michaela Nesius
Kate Laqua

Jill Engstrom
Cece Deebom
Avery Mills

Eden Fridley
Shivani Shrestha
Brooklyn Buchholz
X

Cassy Praska
Kenzie Moser
Katie Greff
Kendall Berg
Anthonett Nabwe
Hunter Petersen
Julia Skari
Yolanda Nabwe
Erin McLean
MalLiah Burke
Allie Johnson
Maicee Burke *
Laiken Sturn
Michelle Gee
Samantha
Gustafson
Jasmine Williams *
Erin Mueller
Sydney Volesky
Saree Wadeson
Avary Fitzpatrick
Noelle Friederichs
Brooklyn Kelsch
Mesiku Hakim
Paige Renschler *
Avery Hauff
Jelani Jones

Teya Barrios
McKayla Lindbo *
Emily Weatherly
Olivia Weiler
Adison Sagaser
Jaiden Baker
Jordis Maxwell
Beth Ellis
Kiernan Darling
Brooke Thorsness
X

Mattilyn Biel
Jazmin Barry
Jayden Atkins
Jayla David
Olivia Olson
Kadie Kocka
Jocey Kriewald
Karina Olson
Isabella Tangedal
Cabryn Fritel
Gabby Tangedal
Annika McCarthy *

Mark
49.45

49.52

50.09

50.34

50.40

50.47

51.24

51.27

51.76

51.79

51.92

52.11

52.20

52.25

ST
ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

Team
Davies

Century

Bismarck

Jamestown

Minot

West Fargo

West Fargo Sheyenne

Shanley

Mandan

Legacy

Fargo South

Dickinson

Valley City

Devils Lake

Date Meet
May 01 Howard Wood Dakota Relays

May 21  West Region

May 15 Kiwanis Girls WDA Invite

Apr 29  Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite

May 21  West Region

May 21 East Region

May 14  Girls Classic Invitational

May 21 East Region

May 21  West Region

May 01 Howard Wood Dakota Relays

May 21 East Region

Apr 29  Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite

May 17 Bill Jansen Last Chance

May 21 East Region

https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Division/Event.aspx?DivID=117981&Event=25

12


https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=34320
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/415228
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8640
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/411915
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8639
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/422065
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8505
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/422054
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8532
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/411915
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8384
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/414532
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=66059
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/414349
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8468
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/414532
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8522
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/411915
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=66060
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/415228
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8469
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/414532
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8659
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/422054
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8375
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/434625
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8657
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/414532

5/26/2021

15.

16.

17.

18.
19.

20.

21.

22.

Hayley Ogle
Kyley Barnett

Kayden Samuelson

Annie Dennis
Hannah Hynek
Taylar Baker
Jillian Riley
Lauren Hillman
Taylor Tedford
Reagan Carlson
Emily Skalicky
Grace Miller
Relay Team
Kaylea Kealoha
Ava Marburger
Taylor Rath
Kaelyn Sime
Kylie Severson
Lauren Swanson
Shri Patel

Jocie Schiller
Emma Mckenzie
Greta Tschider
Lydia Spies
Brenna Curl *
Halle Miller
Christa Habiger
Sidnie Pulskamp

Reagan Wohlers *

52.26

52.63

52.68

52.84
53.00

53.41

53.64

54.27

ND

ND

ND

ND
ND

ND

ND

ND

Class A - Women's 4x100 Relay Rankings

Watford City

Grand Forks Central

Fargo North

NDHSAA - Class A
Williston

Red River

St. Mary's

Wahpeton

Apr 27

May 17

May 10

Mar 01
May 15

May 10

May 21

May 21

Dickinson Varsity Pankratz Track & Field Meet

Bob Zimney Last Chance

Fargo Rotary Invitational

NDHSAA State Qualifying Standards
Kiwanis Girls WDA Invite

Fargo Rotary Invitational

West Region

East Region

2021 RunnerSpace.com
2021 Athletic.net - All rights reserved

https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Division/Event.aspx?DivID=117981&Event=25

2/2


https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8383
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/425810
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8487
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/429132
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8466
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/414321
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=74848
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/413920
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8388
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/422065
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8488
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/414321
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8641
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/411915
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8378
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/414532
http://www.runnerspace.com/

