

Class A - Women's 4x100 Relay Rankings

1.	Athlete Michaela Nesius Kate Laqua Jill Engstrom Cece Deebom	Mark 49.45		Team Davies	Date May 01	Meet Howard Wood Dakota Relays
2.	Avery Mills Eden Fridley Shivani Shrestha Brooklyn Buchholz *	49.52	ND	Century	May 21	West Region
3.	Cassy Praska Kenzie Moser Katie Greff Kendall Berg	50.09	ND	Bismarck	May 15	Kiwanis Girls WDA Invite
4.	Anthonett Nabwe Hunter Petersen Julia Skari Yolanda Nabwe	50.34	ND	Jamestown	Apr 29	Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
5.	Erin McLean MaLiah Burke Allie Johnson Maicee Burke *	50.40	ND	Minot	May 21	West Region
6.	Laiken Sturn Michelle Gee Samantha Gustafson	50.47	ND	West Fargo	May 21	East Region
7.	Jasmine Williams * Erin Mueller Sydney Volesky Saree Wadeson	51.24	ND	West Fargo Sheyenne	May 14	Girls Classic Invitational
8.	Avary Fitzpatrick Noelle Friederichs Brooklyn Kelsch Mesiku Hakim	51.27	ND	Shanley	May 21	East Region
9.	Paige Renschler * Avery Hauff Jelani Jones Teya Barrios McKayla Lindbo *	51.76	ND	Mandan	May 21	West Region
10.	Emily Weatherly Olivia Weiler Adison Sagaser Jaiden Baker	51.79	ND	Legacy	May 01	Howard Wood Dakota Relays
11.	Jordis Maxwell Beth Ellis Kiernan Darling Brooke Thorsness *	51.92	ND	Fargo South	May 21	East Region
12.	Mattilyn Biel Jazmin Barry Jayden Atkins Jayla David	52.11	ND	Dickinson	Apr 29	Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
13.	Olivia Olson Kadie Kocka Jocey Kriewald Karina Olson	52.20	ND	Valley City	May 17	Bill Jansen Last Chance
14.	Isabella Tangedal Cabryn Fritel Gabby Tangedal Annika McCarthy *	52.25	ND	Devils Lake	May 21	East Region

0/20/2021			Class // World 4x100 Holdy Harlings					
15.	Hayley Ogle Kyley Barnett Kayden Samuelson Annie Dennis		ND Watford City	Apr 27	Dickinson Varsity Pankratz Track & Field Meet			
16.	- Hannah Hynek Taylar Baker Jillian Riley Lauren Hillman	52.63	ND Grand Forks Central	May 17	Bob Zimney Last Chance			
17.	Taylor Tedford Reagan Carlson Emily Skalicky Grace Miller	52.68	ND Fargo North	May 10	Fargo Rotary Invitational			
18. 19.	Relay Team Kaylea Kealoha Ava Marburger Taylor Rath Kaelyn Sime		ND NDHSAA - Class A ND Williston	Mar 01 May 15	NDHSAA State Qualifying Standards Kiwanis Girls WDA Invite			
20.	Kylie Severson Lauren Swanson Shri Patel Jocie Schiller	53.41	ND Red River	May 10	Fargo Rotary Invitational			
21.	Emma Mckenzie Greta Tschider Lydia Spies Brenna Curl *	53.64	ND St. Mary's	May 21	West Region			
22.	Halle Miller Christa Habiger Sidnie Pulskamp Reagan Wohlers *	54.27	ND Wahpeton	May 21	East Region			

2021 RunnerSpace.com 2021 Athletic.net - All rights reserved